

POCSO- 46 of 2019
CNR NO-WBUD01-002920-2019

Present: Devkumar Sukul,
ADJ-I, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur
in Charge of
ADJ-II, cum Judge, Special Court (POCSO
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur
J.O. Code- WB00766

Order No- 16

Dated- 05.07.2022

The regular P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for appearance and filing appointment letter.

The sole accused Durgesh Ch. Roy on CB is present by filing hazira.

No appointment letter is filed this day.

The case is adjourned this day.

Fixing **21.09.2022** for appearance and filing appointment letter.

To-date for appearance.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur-in-Ch.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur-in-Ch.